
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

No.

57

10

69

71

56

28

27

39

55

60

80

34

42

47

95

21

84

66

18

72

68

90

73

53

97

81

70

31

59

24

100

79

37

101

Name
Joel Affolter
Dave Blom
Jack Aitken
Nathan Harrison
Ukyo Sasahara
Erik Johansson
Jack Barlow
Stefan Locsmandi
Tristan Viidas
Alexander Weiss
Jordi van Moorsel
Philip Morin
Matthew Solomon
Pedro Faria
Nicki Petersen
George Williams
Stefano van Galen
Fazio Franssen
Martin Kodric
Bas De Laat
Jasper De Brouwer
Jose Francisco Mora
Martin Rump
Sandor Jakab
Stefan Riener
William Sward
Patrik Pastorok
Alessandro Latif
Frederik Schandorff
James Singleton
Cristian Kuijer
Kevin Gubbels
Petr Bezel
Laurens Beerten

Nat.

NED

NED

GBR

GBR

JPN

SWE

GBR

AUT

EST

DEN

NED

SWE

HKG

POR

DEN

GBR

NED

NED

CRO

NED

NED

POR

EST

SVK

AUT

SWE

SVK

GBR

DEN

GBR

NED

NED

CZE

BEL

Chassis

Tonykart

Intrepid

Gillard

Tonykart

Intrepid

Tonykart

Tonykart

Intrepid

Kosmic

First Kart

FA Kart

Kosmic

Kosmic

Intrepid

Kosmic

Alonso

Tonykart

CRG

Intrepid

Maddox

FA Kart

Intrepid

Zanardi

Birel

Intrepid

Tonykart

MS Kart

Gillard

Intrepid

Tonykart

Tonykart

Intrepid

MS Kart

Gillard

Race Team

Strawberry Racing

Team TKP

Protrain Racing

Velocity Motorsport

Intrepid Force Rotax

Evolution Racing

Strawberry Racing

Intrepid Force Rotax

Aix Racing Team

First Kart s.r.l.

Dutch Racing

Paul Carr Racing

Paul Carr Racing

QZ Racing Team

CF-Racing

Dan Holland Racing

Van Galen Racing

CRG Holland

MLM Racing

VZ Racing

Evolution Racing

Cabo do Mundo Karteam

AGS Racing

Kalman Motorsport

Intrepid Force Rotax

Sodakart SE

Gregor Racing

Protrain Racing

CF-Racing

Velocity Motorsport

Van Galen Racing

Team TKP

MS Kart Racing Team

DFK

Laps

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

2

1

Total Tm

10:25.788

10:26.199

10:27.495

10:27.980

10:28.193

10:28.453

10:29.109

10:29.451

10:29.514

10:29.609

10:32.234

10:32.359

10:32.851

10:33.147

10:36.647

10:37.129

10:37.188

10:40.283

10:41.622

10:41.650

10:41.690

10:41.705

10:42.217

10:42.233

10:42.685

10:44.007

10:44.612

10:45.406

10:46.532

10:48.089

10:50.643

1:56.079

1:05.111

Diff

0.411

1.707

2.192

2.405

2.665

3.321

3.663

3.726

3.821

6.446

6.571

7.063

7.359

10.859

11.341

11.400

14.495

15.834

15.862

15.902

15.917

16.429

16.445

16.897

18.219

18.824

19.618

20.744

22.301

24.855

9 Laps

10 Laps

Best Tm

56.343

56.377

56.145

56.489

56.270

56.069

56.159

56.411

56.123

56.098

56.196

56.300

56.331

56.235

56.531

56.825

56.628

56.580

56.635

56.692

56.767

56.569

56.166

56.638

56.512

56.942

56.562

56.523

56.694

56.665

56.612

57.392

1:03.131

In Lap

11

9

8

7

9

8

10

9

10

10

9

9

9

11

5

6

8

8

8

8

10

10

8

8

11

10

9

9

10

8

10

2

1

0

km/h

86,896

86,844

87,203

86,672

87,009

87,321

87,181

86,792

87,237

87,276

87,124

86,963

86,915

87,063

86,607

86,159

86,459

86,532

86,448

86,361

86,247

86,549

87,170

86,444

86,636

85,982

86,560

86,620

86,358

86,403

86,483

85,308

77,553

-

Points

34

33

32

31

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
Started: 34              Classified: 34                  Not classified: 0
No. 24 + 3 sec. / reason leaving corridor before start
No. 66 + 3 sec. / reason leaving corridor before start

Margin of Victory

0.411

Ø km/h

86,061

Best Lap Tm

56.069

km/h

87,321

Best Lap by

28 - Erik Johansson

Printed: 2010-09-05 11:46:51

Official Timing www.camp-company.de Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events

Rotax Euro Challenge 2010 Genk/Belgium
Rotax Max Juniors

Pre-Final

Race (11 Laps) started at 11:32:33

Genk / Belgium 1,360 Km

2010-09-05 11:25

Timekeeping Ingrid and Meik Wagner:                                         Clerk of the course Nigel Edwards:

Steward (Chairman) Olivier Steveny:                                           Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen
posted at:                 h



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

No.

69

71

55

80

57

27

79

39

47

34

24

101

73

59

21

97

84

68

72

18

53

37

28

95

81

42

100

70

31

66

56

90

10

60

Name
Jack Aitken
Nathan Harrison
Tristan Viidas
Jordi van Moorsel
Joel Affolter
Jack Barlow
Kevin Gubbels
Stefan Locsmandi
Pedro Faria
Philip Morin
James Singleton
Laurens Beerten
Martin Rump
Frederik Schandorff
George Williams
Stefan Riener
Stefano van Galen
Jasper De Brouwer
Bas De Laat
Martin Kodric
Sandor Jakab
Petr Bezel
Erik Johansson
Nicki Petersen
William Sward
Matthew Solomon
Cristian Kuijer
Patrik Pastorok
Alessandro Latif
Fazio Franssen
Ukyo Sasahara
Jose Francisco Mora
Dave Blom
Alexander Weiss

Nat.

GBR

GBR

EST

NED

NED

GBR

NED

AUT

POR

SWE

GBR

BEL

EST

DEN

GBR

AUT

NED

NED

NED

CRO

SVK

CZE

SWE

DEN

SWE

HKG

NED

SVK

GBR

NED

JPN

POR

NED

DEN

Chassis

Gillard

Tonykart

Kosmic

FA Kart

Tonykart

Tonykart

Intrepid

Intrepid

Intrepid

Kosmic

Tonykart

Gillard

Zanardi

Intrepid

Alonso

Intrepid

Tonykart

FA Kart

Maddox

Intrepid

Birel

MS Kart

Tonykart

Kosmic

Tonykart

Kosmic

Tonykart

MS Kart

Gillard

CRG

Intrepid

Intrepid

Intrepid

First Kart

Race Team

Protrain Racing

Velocity Motorsport

Aix Racing Team

Dutch Racing

Strawberry Racing

Strawberry Racing

Team TKP

Intrepid Force Rotax

QZ Racing Team

Paul Carr Racing

Velocity Motorsport

DFK

AGS Racing

CF-Racing

Dan Holland Racing

Intrepid Force Rotax

Van Galen Racing

Evolution Racing

VZ Racing

MLM Racing

Kalman Motorsport

MS Kart Racing Team

Evolution Racing

CF-Racing

Sodakart SE

Paul Carr Racing

Van Galen Racing

Gregor Racing

Protrain Racing

CRG Holland

Intrepid Force Rotax

Cabo do Mundo Karteam

Team TKP

First Kart s.r.l.

Laps

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

13

10

Total Tm

13:11.026

13:11.085

13:11.180

13:11.292

13:11.350

13:12.550

13:13.854

13:14.446

13:14.649

13:14.695

13:16.305

13:17.856

13:18.124

13:18.397

13:19.743

13:19.907

13:20.305

13:20.848

13:21.020

13:23.498

13:26.563

13:28.101

13:28.102

13:28.450

13:32.823

13:36.929

13:37.258

13:41.072

13:48.440

13:49.058

13:51.896

12:20.398

9:26.014

3.588

Diff

0.059

0.154

0.266

0.324

1.524

2.828

3.420

3.623

3.669

5.279

6.830

7.098

7.371

8.717

8.881

9.279

9.822

9.994

12.472

15.537

17.075

17.076

17.424

21.797

25.903

26.232

30.046

37.414

38.032

40.870

1 Lap

4 Laps

14 Laps

Best Tm

55.726

55.763

55.562

55.621

55.642

55.556

55.856

55.846

55.880

55.891

55.899

55.796

55.736

55.779

56.013

55.793

55.710

55.989

56.149

56.392

55.970

56.476

55.976

55.968

56.802

57.211

56.031

56.288

56.405

56.420

55.676

55.765

55.816

In Lap

13

13

13

13

13

13

9

9

8

13

12

13

9

10

11

12

12

10

13

10

11

12

12

11

12

14

13

12

10

14

8

12

9

0

km/h

87,858

87,800

88,118

88,024

87,991

88,127

87,654

87,670

87,616

87,599

87,587

87,748

87,843

87,775

87,408

87,753

87,884

87,446

87,197

86,821

87,475

86,692

87,466

87,479

86,194

85,578

87,380

86,981

86,801

86,778

87,937

87,797

87,717

-

Points

55

52

50

49

48

47

46

45

44

43

42

41

40

39

38

37

36

35

34

33

32

31

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

23

22

21

20

19

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
Started: 34              Classified: 34                  Not classified: 0
No. 60 + 3 sec. / reason leaving corridor before start
No. 56 + 10 sec. time penalty / reason art 2.24

Margin of Victory

0.059

Ø km/h

86,652

Best Lap Tm

55.556

km/h

88,127

Best Lap by

27 - Jack Barlow

Printed: 2010-09-05 15:43:44

Official Timing www.camp-company.de Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events

Rotax Euro Challenge 2010 Genk/Belgium
Rotax Max Juniors

Final

Race (14 Laps) started at 14:33:17

Genk / Belgium 1,360 Km

2010-09-05 14:30

Timekeeping Ingrid and Meik Wagner:                                         Clerk of the course Nigel Edwards:

Steward (Chairman) Olivier Steveny:                                           Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen
posted at:                 h

Motorsport Events
Schreibmaschinentext
- NEW -



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Not classified

DQ

DQ

No.

272

362

354

209

281

206

203

208

230

245

229

234

359

223

205

351

232

363

277

212

361

257

246

365

346

218

297

355

294

222

215

242

360

220

Name
Edward Brand
Sean Babington
Lewis Plato
Mats van den Brand
Morgan Richie
James Greenway
Joey van Splunteren
Karol Dabski
Tom Fawcett
Morten Nomme
Berry Torenvliet
Ross Wylie
Mathias Detige
Aaron Head
Antoine Barthon
Kasper H Jensen
Thomas Benisri
Alexandre Finkelstein
Jonathan Knevels
David Agerstig
Shaun Carter
Artem Markelov
Jules Cousin
Vincent Jewell
Jordy Koullen
Ferenc Kancsar
Niek Vos
Ryan Singleton
Steven Hees
Luke Haynes
Jeffrey van Bergeijk
Ludvig Morin

Shaun Slavin
David Sutton

Nat.

GBR

GBR

GBR

NED

FRA

GBR

NED

POL

GBR

FIN

NED

GBR

BEL

GBR

FRA

DEN

FRA

FRA

BEL

SWE

GBR

RUS

FRA

BEL

NED

AUT

NED

GBR

GER

GBR

NED

SWE

GBR

GBR

Chassis

Birel

FA Kart

Tonykart

Tonykart

FA Kart

Tonykart

Gillard

Birel

Tonykart

Tonykart

Tonykart

CRG

Tonykart

Alonso

Tonykart

Kosmic

Tonykart

Tonykart

Tonykart

Tonykart

FA Alonso

Tonykart

FA Kart

Gillard

Birel

Intrepid

Sodi

Tonykart

Blackstar

Kosmic

Tonykart

Kosmic

CRG

Gillard

Race Team

Kalman Motorsport

Dan Holland Racing

Heads Up Racing

Strawberry Racing

RM Concept

Strawberry Racing

DFK

Uniq Racing

Strawberry Racing

Aix Racing Team

Torenvliet Racing Team

Tim Parrott Motorsport

Team DF

Heads Up Racing

MD Competition

KHJ Racing - DK

TKF

MD Competition

Bouvin Power

NIVO Karting

Dan Holland Racing

IPB Spartak Racing

Didier Sports Systems

DFK

GKS

Intrepid Force Rotax

NIVO Karting

TBA

CRG Holland

Torq Motorsport

Hugo Motorsport

Paul Carr Racing

Coles Racing

Protrain Racing

Laps

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

7

4

6

6

Total Tm

13:04.118

13:04.176

13:04.373

13:04.388

13:06.273

13:06.315

13:06.385

13:06.613

13:07.644

13:08.095

13:10.141

13:10.744

13:10.960

13:11.211

13:11.461

13:15.647

13:16.484

13:16.632

13:16.845

13:17.322

13:17.978

13:18.999

13:19.955

13:20.342

13:20.451

13:20.602

13:20.904

13:21.557

13:23.153

6:42.689

3:51.142

1.246

5:39.592

5:51.880

Diff

0.058

0.255

0.270

2.155

2.197

2.267

2.495

3.526

3.977

6.023

6.626

6.842

7.093

7.343

11.529

12.366

12.514

12.727

13.204

13.860

14.881

15.837

16.224

16.333

16.484

16.786

17.439

19.035

7 Laps

10 Laps

14 Laps

DQ

DQ

Best Tm

55.315

55.100

55.230

55.255

55.378

55.473

55.259

55.160

55.380

55.451

55.289

55.418

55.218

55.412

55.352

55.336

55.693

55.643

55.866

55.365

55.708

55.719

55.518

55.952

55.454

55.723

55.588

55.507

55.759

55.771

55.918

55.526

56.023

In Lap

13

13

8

8

13

7

8

8

13

13

11

11

8

13

11

9

12

11

12

10

11

10

11

7

11

11

12

12

10

7

4

0

6

6

km/h

88,511

88,857

88,647

88,607

88,411

88,259

88,601

88,760

88,407

88,294

88,553

88,347

88,667

88,356

88,452

88,478

87,911

87,990

87,638

88,431

87,887

87,869

88,188

87,504

88,289

87,863

88,077

88,205

87,806

87,788

87,557

-

88,175

87,393

Points

34

33

32

31

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

0

0

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
No. 220 black flag in the prefinal / reason unfair driving
No. 360 black flag in the prefinal / reason unfair driving
No. 297 + 3 sec. / reason leaving corridor before start
Started: 34              Classified: 32                  Not classified: 2

Margin of Victory

0.058

Ø km/h

87,415

Best Lap Tm

55.100

km/h

88,857

Best Lap by

362 - Sean Babington

Printed: 2010-09-05 12:07:16

Official Timing www.camp-company.de Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events

Rotax Euro Challenge 2010 Genk/Belgium
Rotax Max Seniors

Pre-Final

Race (14 Laps) started at 11:51:26

Genk / Belgium 1,360 Km

2010-09-05 11:45

Timekeeping Ingrid and Meik Wagner:                                         Clerk of the course Nigel Edwards:

Steward (Chairman) Olivier Steveny:                                           Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen
posted at:                 h



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Not classified

DQ

DQ

No.

362

206

272

209

351

354

281

222

355

212

208

215

359

363

346

230

297

257

205

218

245

242

361

223

246

365

294

229

277

234

232

203

360

220

Name
Sean Babington
James Greenway
Edward Brand
Mats van den Brand
Kasper H Jensen
Lewis Plato
Morgan Richie
Luke Haynes
Ryan Singleton
David Agerstig
Karol Dabski
Jeffrey van Bergeijk
Mathias Detige
Alexandre Finkelstein
Jordy Koullen
Tom Fawcett
Niek Vos
Artem Markelov
Antoine Barthon
Ferenc Kancsar
Morten Nomme
Ludvig Morin
Shaun Carter
Aaron Head
Jules Cousin
Vincent Jewell
Steven Hees
Berry Torenvliet
Jonathan Knevels
Ross Wylie
Thomas Benisri
Joey van Splunteren

Shaun Slavin
David Sutton

Nat.

GBR

GBR

GBR

NED

DEN

GBR

FRA

GBR

GBR

SWE

POL

NED

BEL

FRA

NED

GBR

NED

RUS

FRA

AUT

FIN

SWE

GBR

GBR

FRA

BEL

GER

NED

BEL

GBR

FRA

NED

GBR

GBR

Chassis

FA Kart

Tonykart

Birel

Tonykart

Kosmic

Tonykart

FA Kart

Kosmic

Tonykart

Tonykart

Birel

Tonykart

Tonykart

Tonykart

Birel

Tonykart

Sodi

Tonykart

Tonykart

Intrepid

Tonykart

Kosmic

FA Alonso

Alonso

FA Kart

Gillard

Blackstar

Tonykart

Tonykart

CRG

Tonykart

Gillard

CRG

Gillard

Race Team

Dan Holland Racing

Strawberry Racing

Kalman Motorsport

Strawberry Racing

KHJ Racing - DK

Heads Up Racing

RM Concept

Torq Motorsport

TBA

NIVO Karting

Uniq Racing

Hugo Motorsport

Team DF

MD Competition

GKS

Strawberry Racing

NIVO Karting

IPB Spartak Racing

MD Competition

Intrepid Force Rotax

Aix Racing Team

Paul Carr Racing

Dan Holland Racing

Heads Up Racing

Didier Sports Systems

DFK

CRG Holland

Torenvliet Racing Team

Bouvin Power

Tim Parrott Motorsport

TKF

DFK

Coles Racing

Protrain Racing

Laps

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

16

8

3

Total Tm

15:42.009

15:42.947

15:44.585

15:45.326

15:46.869

15:46.913

15:47.142

15:47.798

15:51.916

15:53.275

15:53.962

15:54.030

15:54.453

15:55.073

15:55.912

15:56.007

15:56.313

16:01.538

16:01.615

16:01.740

16:01.846

16:01.950

16:02.281

16:02.364

16:02.442

16:05.322

16:05.727

16:07.315

16:13.975

16:12.703

7:42.280

2:50.867

Diff

0.938

2.576

3.317

4.860

4.904

5.133

5.789

9.907

11.266

11.953

12.021

12.444

13.064

13.903

13.998

14.304

19.529

19.606

19.731

19.837

19.941

20.272

20.355

20.433

23.313

23.718

25.306

31.966

1 Lap

9 Laps

14 Laps

DQ

DQ

Best Tm

54.964

54.972

54.860

54.817

55.032

54.946

55.002

54.920

54.941

55.148

54.841

55.283

55.020

55.122

54.945

55.188

55.053

55.290

55.036

54.962

55.605

55.200

55.155

55.454

55.300

55.588

55.501

55.757

55.442

55.389

56.249

55.863

In Lap

16

15

12

12

14

13

12

13

10

9

12

9

16

9

9

10

10

9

10

16

10

10

11

8

11

11

16

11

15

10

8

3

0

0

km/h

89,076

89,064

89,245

89,315

88,966

89,106

89,015

89,148

89,114

88,779

89,276

88,562

88,986

88,821

89,107

88,715

88,932

88,551

88,960

89,080

88,050

88,696

88,768

88,289

88,535

88,077

88,215

87,810

88,309

88,393

87,042

87,643

-

-

Points

55

52

50

49

48

47

46

45

44

43

42

41

40

39

38

37

36

35

34

33

32

31

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

23

22

21

0

0

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
No. 346 + 3 sec. / reason leaving corridor before start
Started: 32              Classified: 32                  Not classified: 0
No. 220 + 360 excluded from the final / reason competitors excluded in prefinal

Margin of Victory

0.938

Ø km/h

88,356

Best Lap Tm

54.817

km/h

89,315

Best Lap by

209 - Mats van den Brand

Printed: 2010-09-05 15:22:05

Official Timing www.camp-company.de Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events

Rotax Euro Challenge 2010 Genk/Belgium
Rotax Max Seniors

Final

Race (17 Laps) started at 15:02:39

Genk / Belgium 1,360 Km

2010-09-05 15:00

Timekeeping Ingrid and Meik Wagner:                                         Clerk of the course Nigel Edwards:

Steward (Chairman) Olivier Steveny:                                           Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen
posted at:                 h



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Not classified

DNS

No.

660

614

664

633

659

630

615

627

604

621

669

644

625

622

605

646

639

611

608

665

643

613

634

666

662

653

624

603

651

667

632

620

656

668

Name
Simas Juodvirsis
Patrick Pearce
Xen De Ruwe
Andreas H Jensen
Christof Huibers
Meindert van Buuren
Maxi Fleischmann
Raivo Luhse
Damien Vuillaume
Tomasz Krzeminski
Dominik Hummer
Carl Cleirbaut
Roy Geerts
Christophe Raymakers
Dennis Ladefoged
Dennis Kroes
Warren Trompert
Tiffany Chittenden
Tiago Ribeiro
Philip Hirschi
Giel Bronder
Christophe Adams
Sebastien Bertrand
Mohammed Al Dhaheri
Jan van Assche
Matthew Di Leo
Gudzenko Vitalijus
Maik Barten
Tamsin Germain
Patrick Henke
Phil Garrett
Martins Lapins
Franziska Scheibinger

Marvin Kummer

Nat.

LTU

GBR

BEL

DEN

BEL

NED

GER

LAT

FRA

POL

GER

BEL

NED

BEL

DEN

NED

NED

GBR

POR

SUI

NED

BEL

FRA

UAE

BEL

CAN

LTU

NED

GBR

GER

GBR

LAT

GER

GER

Chassis

Maranello

Maddox

Topkart

FirstKart

Haase

Topkart

Intrepid

CRG

CRG

Intrepid

Tonykart

Maddox

Zanardi

Zanardi

Corsa Racing K

Tonykart

Zanardi

Maddox

Intrepid

Birel

Maddox

Tonykart

CRG

CRG

Parolin

Intrepid

Maranello

Haase

Maddox

Zanardi

Gillard

Gillard

MS Kart

Swiss Hutless

Race Team

RKV Racing

VZ Racing

Slangen Karting

FirstKart s.r.l

Target Kart Racing Team

Papagayo Motorsport

VPD Racing

Luxeracing

Freekart Racing

Uniq Racing

Team DMV

VZ Racing

Schepers Racing Service

Schepers Racing Service

HL Racing Team

Team Kroes

Schepers Racing Service

VZ Racing

Korridas

Spirit Racing

VZ Racing

Sporting Kart Competition

Sens Espace Karting

Al Ain Raceway Msport

SFP Racing

Intrepid Canada/Kalman

RKV Racing

Target Kart Racing Team

DG Racing

Matis Motorsport

SSR Motorsport

DFK

MS Kart Racing Team

Swiss Hutless International

Laps

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

13

12

12

5

3

Total Tm

12:42.619

12:45.070

12:45.277

12:46.008

12:48.073

12:49.104

12:49.285

12:49.945

12:51.239

12:51.442

12:51.763

12:53.271

12:53.672

12:54.795

12:54.973

12:55.495

12:57.428

12:57.883

12:57.991

12:58.303

12:58.737

13:01.524

13:02.719

13:03.595

13:05.608

13:05.688

13:12.184

13:12.115

11:11.119

11:11.230

4:47.360

2:53.505

Diff

2.451

2.658

3.389

5.454

6.485

6.666

7.326

8.620

8.823

9.144

10.652

11.053

12.176

12.354

12.876

14.809

15.264

15.372

15.684

16.118

18.905

20.100

20.976

22.989

23.069

29.565

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

9 Laps

11 Laps

DNS

Best Tm

53.942

54.034

53.857

54.010

53.960

54.097

54.106

54.107

54.178

53.995

53.906

54.250

54.426

54.473

54.537

54.432

54.458

54.259

54.148

54.147

54.285

54.577

54.775

54.315

54.850

54.672

55.303

56.910

54.528

54.311

55.156

55.765

In Lap

10

11

11

9

8

12

12

13

10

11

11

12

8

7

12

11

9

10

8

7

10

10

9

13

10

13

9

12

12

12

4

2

0

0

km/h

90,764

90,610

90,907

90,650

90,734

90,504

90,489

90,487

90,369

90,675

90,825

90,249

89,957

89,879

89,774

89,947

89,904

90,234

90,419

90,421

90,191

89,708

89,384

90,141

89,262

89,552

88,530

86,031

89,789

90,147

88,766

87,797

-

-

Points

34

33

32

31

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

0

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
Started: 33              Classified: 33                  Not classified: 0

Margin of Victory

2.451

Ø km/h

89,880

Best Lap Tm

53.857

km/h

90,907

Best Lap by

664 - Xen De Ruwe

Printed: 2010-09-05 11:04:41

Official Timing www.camp-company.de Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events

Rotax Euro Challenge 2010 Genk/Belgium
Rotax Max DD2

Pre-Final

Race (14 Laps) started at 10:50:06

Genk / Belgium 1,360 Km

2010-09-05 10:45

Timekeeping Ingrid and Meik Wagner:                                         Clerk of the course Nigel Edwards:

Steward (Chairman) Olivier Steveny:                                           Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen
posted at:                 h



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Not classified

DQ

DQ

DNS

No.

660

664

659

615

633

621

627

614

622

603

611

639

608

646

644

666

643

651

613

605

625

620

662

632

665

653

624

634

656

630

667

604

669

668

Name
Simas Juodvirsis
Xen De Ruwe
Christof Huibers
Maxi Fleischmann
Andreas H Jensen
Tomasz Krzeminski
Raivo Luhse
Patrick Pearce
Christophe Raymakers
Maik Barten
Tiffany Chittenden
Warren Trompert
Tiago Ribeiro
Dennis Kroes
Carl Cleirbaut
Mohammed Al Dhaheri
Giel Bronder
Tamsin Germain
Christophe Adams
Dennis Ladefoged
Roy Geerts
Martins Lapins
Jan van Assche
Phil Garrett
Philip Hirschi
Matthew Di Leo
Gudzenko Vitalijus
Sebastien Bertrand
Franziska Scheibinger
Meindert van Buuren
Patrick Henke

Damien Vuillaume
Dominik Hummer
Marvin Kummer

Nat.

LTU

BEL

BEL

GER

DEN

POL

LAT

GBR

BEL

NED

GBR

NED

POR

NED

BEL

UAE

NED

GBR

BEL

DEN

NED

LAT

BEL

GBR

SUI

CAN

LTU

FRA

GER

NED

GER

FRA

GER

GER

Chassis

Maranello

Topkart

Haase

Intrepid

FirstKart

Intrepid

CRG

Maddox

Zanardi

Haase

Maddox

Zanardi

Intrepid

Tonykart

Maddox

CRG

Maddox

Maddox

Tonykart

Corsa Racing K

Zanardi

Gillard

Parolin

Gillard

Birel

Intrepid

Maranello

CRG

MS Kart

Topkart

Zanardi

CRG

Tonykart

Swiss Hutless

Race Team

RKV Racing

Slangen Karting

Target Kart Racing Team

VPD Racing

FirstKart s.r.l

Uniq Racing

Luxeracing

VZ Racing

Schepers Racing Service

Target Kart Racing Team

VZ Racing

Schepers Racing Service

Korridas

Team Kroes

VZ Racing

Al Ain Raceway Msport

VZ Racing

DG Racing

Sporting Kart Competition

HL Racing Team

Schepers Racing Service

DFK

SFP Racing

SSR Motorsport

Spirit Racing

Intrepid Canada/Kalman

RKV Racing

Sens Espace Karting

MS Kart Racing Team

Papagayo Motorsport

Matis Motorsport

Freekart Racing

Team DMV

Swiss Hutless International

Laps

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

6

17

17

Total Tm

15:24.655

15:24.731

15:30.152

15:30.323

15:30.553

15:30.620

15:30.873

15:31.244

15:32.783

15:33.151

15:34.358

15:35.923

15:36.695

15:38.016

15:38.117

15:38.336

15:38.875

15:39.313

15:40.167

15:40.424

15:42.937

15:43.211

15:44.737

15:45.182

15:47.305

15:53.868

15:54.991

15:58.800

16:01.106

5:37.314

3.305

15:32.431

15:39.599

Diff

0.076

5.497

5.668

5.898

5.965

6.218

6.589

8.128

8.496

9.703

11.268

12.040

13.361

13.462

13.681

14.220

14.658

15.512

15.769

18.282

18.556

20.082

20.527

22.650

29.213

30.336

34.145

36.451

11 Laps

17 Laps

DQ

DQ

DNS

Best Tm

53.806

53.573

54.112

53.853

53.939

53.855

53.919

53.981

54.011

53.780

53.878

54.051

53.983

54.287

54.093

53.995

54.215

54.152

54.256

54.064

54.397

54.350

54.384

54.312

54.400

54.950

54.847

54.525

55.228

54.520

54.008

54.183

In Lap

12

10

8

10

10

14

16

14

8

10

10

8

16

10

11

16

10

11

9

14

9

16

9

11

12

10

9

9

9

6

0

9

9

0

km/h

90,994

91,389

90,479

90,914

90,769

90,911

90,803

90,699

90,648

91,038

90,872

90,581

90,695

90,187

90,511

90,675

90,307

90,412

90,239

90,559

90,005

90,083

90,026

90,146

90,000

89,099

89,267

89,794

88,651

89,802

-

90,653

90,360

-

Points

55

52

50

49

48

47

46

45

44

43

42

41

40

39

38

37

36

35

34

33

32

31

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

23

22

0

0

0

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
Started: 33              Classified: 31                  Not classified: 2
No. 630 + 3 sec. / reason leaving corridor before start
No. 604 excluded from the Final / reason technical non conformity
No. 669 excluded from the Final / reason underweight

Margin of Victory

0.076

Ø km/h

90,014

Best Lap Tm

53.573

km/h

91,389

Best Lap by

664 - Xen De Ruwe

Printed: 2010-09-05 15:48:47

Official Timing www.camp-company.de Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events

Rotax Euro Challenge 2010 Genk/Belgium
Rotax Max DD2

Final

Race (17 Laps) started at 13:34:55

Genk / Belgium 1,360 Km

2010-09-05 13:30

Timekeeping Ingrid and Meik Wagner:                                         Clerk of the course Nigel Edwards:

Steward (Chairman) Olivier Steveny:                                           Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen
posted at:                 h

Motorsport Events
Schreibmaschinentext
- NEW -



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

No.

402

420

446

426

423

422

421

410

424

Name
Christophe Adams
Mikko Laine
Florent Lambert
Andreas Peter
Melvin Francis
Jan Vos
Alain Guesdon
Maxim Shaposhnikov
Jos Sleegers

Nat.

BEL

FIN

GBR

SUI

GBR

NED

FRA

RUS

NED

Chassis

Tonykart

Parolin

Tonykart

Birel/RK

Kosmic

Sodikart

Tonykart

Kombikart

Sodikart

Race Team

Sporting Kart Competition

mKartTeam/SFP Racing

Tatum Racing

BDM Racing/Spirit Racing

Dadson Motorsport

Fox Racing

RKO

TBA

Sodiracing nl

Laps

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

Total Tm

13:11.114

13:16.284

13:24.473

13:27.076

13:28.238

13:33.515

13:37.931

13:44.365

14:06.078

Diff

5.170

13.359

15.962

17.124

22.401

26.817

33.251

54.964

Best Tm

56.074

56.568

57.131

57.210

56.998

56.810

57.322

57.838

59.457

In Lap

12

4

3

13

10

10

8

8

13

km/h

87,313

86,551

85,698

85,579

85,898

86,182

85,412

84,650

82,345

Points

34

33

32

31

30

29

28

27

26

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
Started: 9              Classified: 9                  Not classified: 0

Margin of Victory

5.170

Ø km/h

86,642

Best Lap Tm

56.074

km/h

87,313

Best Lap by

402 - Christophe Adams

Printed: 2010-09-05 11:51:55

Official Timing www.camp-company.de Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events

Rotax Euro Challenge 2010 Genk/Belgium
Rotax Max Masters

Pre-Final

Race started at 11:13:32

Genk / Belgium 1,360 Km

2010-09-05 11:05

Timekeeping Ingrid and Meik Wagner:                                         Clerk of the course Nigel Edwards:

Steward (Chairman) Olivier Steveny:                                           Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen
posted at:                 h



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

No.

402

420

446

423

421

426

422

410

424

Name
Christophe Adams
Mikko Laine
Florent Lambert
Melvin Francis
Alain Guesdon
Andreas Peter
Jan Vos
Maxim Shaposhnikov
Jos Sleegers

Nat.

BEL

FIN

GBR

GBR

FRA

SUI

NED

RUS

NED

Chassis

Tonykart

Parolin

Tonykart

Kosmic

Tonykart

Birel/RK

Sodikart

Kombikart

Sodikart

Race Team

Sporting Kart Competition

mKartTeam/SFP Racing

Tatum Racing

Dadson Motorsport

RKO

BDM Racing/Spirit Racing

Fox Racing

TBA

Sodiracing nl

Laps

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

Total Tm

16:02.940

16:06.208

16:07.252

16:10.837

16:15.738

16:20.068

16:20.136

16:25.519

16:56.180

Diff

3.268

4.312

7.897

12.798

17.128

17.196

22.579

53.240

Best Tm

56.326

56.544

56.458

56.655

57.055

57.090

56.659

57.128

58.637

In Lap

14

16

14

5

5

8

12

11

15

km/h

86,923

86,587

86,719

86,418

85,812

85,759

86,412

85,702

83,497

Points

55

52

50

49

48

47

46

45

44

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
Started: 9              Classified: 9                  Not classified: 0

Margin of Victory

3.268

Ø km/h

86,435

Best Lap Tm

56.326

km/h

86,923

Best Lap by

402 - Christophe Adams

Printed: 2010-09-05 14:20:40

Official Timing www.camp-company.de Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events

Rotax Euro Challenge 2010 Genk/Belgium
Rotax Max Masters

Final

Race (17 Laps) started at 14:02:47

Genk / Belgium 1,360 Km

2010-09-05 14:00

Timekeeping Ingrid and Meik Wagner:                                         Clerk of the course Nigel Edwards:

Steward (Chairman) Olivier Steveny:                                           Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen
posted at:                 h
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